The Executive Engineer, TUBA (Tripura Urban Planning & Development Authority) invites 
e-tender against PNieT No.: 31/EE/TUDA/2023-24 dated 28.02.2024 for "Request for 
Proposal (RFP) for Appointment of Consultant for Tripura Urban Knowledge Hub u · 

with following salient details. 

1. Estimated Cost: Rs. 7,11,50,000.00 (Rupees Seven Crore Eleven Lakhs Fifty 
Thousand only) 

2. Bid Fee: Rs. 10,000 + 18% GST = Rs. 11,800.00 (Rupees Eleven Thousand Eight 
Hundred Only) (including 18% GST) . 

3. Earnest Money: Rs 14,23,000.00 (Rupees Fourteen Lakh Twenty Three Thousand 
only) 

4. Time of Completion: 36 months. 

5 . Last date & time for online Bidding: 15.03.2024 up to 15:00 Hours. 

6. Bid Opening Date and Time: 15.03.2024 at 15:30 Hours. 

7. Pre-Bid Meeting Date and Time: 06.03.2024 at 15:30 Hours. 

Note: The bid forms and other details including online activities should be done only in